10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Administrator

Supervisor

Wastewtr Worker |

Captain

Wastewtr Worker I

Wastewtr Worker |

Patrol Officer

Sergeant

Patrol Officer

Patrol Officer

Admin Assistant

Admin Assistant

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Pauma Valley Community
Services District

Pauma Valley Community
Services District

Pauma Valley Community
Services District

Pauma Valley Community
Services District

Pauma Valley Community
Services District

Pauma Valley Community
Services District

Pauma Valley Community
Services District

Pauma Valley Community
Services District

Pauma Valley Community
Services District

Pauma Valley Community
Services District

Pauma Valley Community
Services District

Pauma Valley Community
Services District

Pauma Valley Community
Services District

Pauma Valley Community
Services District

Pauma Valley Community
Services District

Pauma Valley Community
Services District

Pauma Valley Community
Services District

Department

Administration

Utility

Utility

Security

Utility

Utility

Security

Security

Security

Security

Administration

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$92,900

$71.264

$65,956

$62,662

$55,585

$45,613

$45,324

$44,523

$42,202

$38,677

$31,374

$11,852

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



