	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Administrator		Pauma Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$92,900
2.	Supervisor		Pauma Valley Community Services District	Utility	\$71,264
3.	Wastewtr Worker III		Pauma Valley Community Services District	Utility	\$65,956
4.	Captain		Pauma Valley Community Services District	Security	\$62,662
5.	Wastewtr Worker II		Pauma Valley Community Services District	Utility	\$55,585
6.	Wastewtr Worker II		Pauma Valley Community Services District	Utility	\$45,613
7.	Patrol Officer		Pauma Valley Community Services District	Security	\$45,324
8.	Sergeant		Pauma Valley Community Services District	Security	\$44,523
9.	Patrol Officer		Pauma Valley Community Services District	Security	\$42,202
10.	Patrol Officer		Pauma Valley Community Services District	Security	\$38,677
11.	Admin Assistant		Pauma Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$31,374
12.	Admin Assistant		Pauma Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$11,852
13.	Director		Pauma Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
14.	Director		Pauma Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
15.	Director		Pauma Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
16.	Director		Pauma Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
17.	Director		Pauma Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0